

## PIESE PT MASINI SI UTILAJE

I.D.: 73912167

---

Data publicarii	04.10.22	Coduri CPV	51500000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.729,85 RON - 5.729,85 RON

---

Descriere: FURTUN HIDRAULIC SEMPERIT 1SN 19 SE BUC 1,61 25,2101 40,59 FURTUN HIDRAULIC SEMPERIT 2SN 19 SE M 1,8 33,6134 60,5 FURTUN HIDRAULIC SEPERIT 4SH 19SE M 1,76 67,2269 118,32 FURTUN HIDRAULIC SEPERIT 4SH 19SE M 1,09 67,2269 73,28 FURTUN HIDRAULIC SEPERIT 4SH 19SE M 1,22 67,2269 82,02 GFL 1 GARNITURA FLANSA BUC 2 8,4034 16,81 O27X2.5-NBR70+PBR INEL O B 2 0,6 1,2 BUCSA 4SP/4SH BPR 19 BUC 6 15 90 BUCSA 2SN YU 19 BUC 5 12,605 63,03 TRMS 32 2.1 TRESA METALICA BUC 1 33,6134 33,61 DKR 90 20 3/4 ARMATURA BSP 90 BUC 4 29,4118 117,65 FL90 47.6/20 FLANSA BUC 2 84,0336 168,07 FL 90 41.3/20 FLANSA BUC 2 75,6303 151,26 FCG 8X14 FURTUN COMBUSTIBIL M 4 12,605 50,42 BTD1 35 BRIDA TEAVA DUBLA BUC 2 42,0168 84,03 PLACA CLINGHERIT 1MM 1500X1500 M 1 126,0504 126,05 COLIER 10-16/9 B 5 1,2605 6,3 SERTIZARE B 11 21,0075 231,08 COLIER 40-60/9 B 5 1,6807 8,4 COLIER 08-12/9 B 5 0,8403 4,2 COLIER 16-25/9 B 5 1,2605 6,3 COLIER 20-32/9 B 5 1,2605 6,3 AVX 13X1175 LA OPTI BUC 1 29,4118 29,41 FURTUN HIDRAULIC SEMPERIT 2SN 10 SE M 2,9 23,5294 68,24 BUCSA 2SN YU 10 BUC 6 4,2017 25,21 DKR 10 3/8 ARMATURA BSP BUC 3 6,7227 20,17 DKR 90 10 3/8 ARMATURA BSP 90 BUC 3 12,605 37,82 SERTIZARE B 6 21,0075 126,05 SPRINT 8

---